Peel Ranch Sorting & Penning Summary Results Feb 2023

# 10 Beg Ranch Hand HC (1 cap) -40 Teams

PLACING
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LAST NAME
Gandy
Wills
Jones
Poulton
Fletcher
Pearce
Manning
Pinney
Bird
Gandy
Foster
Pearce
Bird
Gandy
Barwick
James
Manning
Moore

FIRST

NAME
Rodney
Sarah
Eloise
Dakota
Clint
Lisa
Darren
Janelle
Riley
Rodney
Chrissy
Lisa
Lisa
Rodney
Dawn
Karly
Darren
Mitchell

# 10 Youth Ranch Hand HC- 19 Teams

PLACING
1
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LAST NAME
Manning
Planke
Jones
Kearney
Jones
Manning
Barwick
Planke

FIRST

NAME
Jenny
Charlotte
Eloise
Teneale
Eloise
Jenny
Dawn
Charlotte

AMOUNT
WON
80.00
80.00
48.00
48.00
32.00
32.00

R0 I Vo U Y Ve Vo BV Ve V) V2 BV Vo B V) B V2 R V2N V2 R V) B V)
'

AMOUNT

WON
45.60
45.60
30.40
30.40

RV2TNE Vo SR Vo SR Vo S Vo U V) IRV B V2

POINTS
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3
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0.5
0.5

TOTAL
TIME
101.93
101.93
92.72
92.72
107.37
107.37
107.69
107.69
55.47
55.47
48.26
48.26
57.93
57.93
59.76
59.76
48.54
48.54

TOTAL
TIME
113.2
113.2
97.89
97.89
115.74
115.74
78.04
78.04

TOTAL
CATTLE
10
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TOTAL
CATTLE
8
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# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter)-37 Teams

PLACING
1
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LAST NAME
Fletcher
Pearce
Barwick
Wills
Fletcher
Foster
Fletcher
Pearce
Fredericks
McColl
James
Smith
Barwick
Bird
Bird
Sibley

All Levels HC- 38 Teams

PLACING
1
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LAST NAME
Barwick
Manning
Fletcher
Fletcher
Sibley
Smith
Bartlett Torr
Fletcher
Gaiger
Sibley
Fredericks
Gaiger
Barwick
Fredericks
Gaiger
Noden

FIRST

NAME
Sharon
Lisa
Dawn
Sarah
Clint
Peter
Clint
Lisa
Vennessa
Donna
Karly
Sherree
Dawn
Riley
Riley
Lesa

FIRST

NAME
Dawn
Darren
Clint
Sharon
Lesa
Sherree
Warren
Sharon
Kylie
Lesa
Vennessa
Kylie
Dawn
Vennessa
Kylie
Kerry-Lyn

AMOUNT
WON
$ 175.75
$ 175.75
$ 105.45
$ 105.45
S 70.30
S 7030

B2 N Vo Sk Vo A Ve RV IR Vo R V2 N Vo B V) B V)
1

AMOUNT
WON
$ 180.50
$ 180.50
$ 108.30
$ 108.30
S 72.20
S 72.20

B2 Vo SR Vs Ve RV IR Vo R V2 e Vo B V) B V)
'

POINTS
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TOTAL
TIME
112.05
112.05
114.85
114.85
108.82
108.82
111.07
111.07
112.07
112.07
78.26
78.26
53.03
53.03
47.22
47.22

TOTAL
TIME
112.13
112.13
112.38
112.38
115.92
115.92
110.68
110.68
117.08
117.08
96.63
96.63
51.36
51.36
55.99
55.99

TOTAL
CATTLE
14
14
14
14
11
11
10
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TOTAL
CATTLE
17
17
16
16
13
13
11
11
11



Western Heritage All Levels HC- 35 Teams

PLACING

1
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LAST NAME

Fletcher
Fletcher
Bird

Bird
Barwick
Fletcher
Foster
Manning
Bartlett Torr
Fletcher
Barwick
Watts
Fredericks
Sibley
Bartlett Torr
Bird

FIRST

NAME
Clint
Sharon
Lisa
Riley
Dawn
Sharon
Peter
Jenny
Warren
Clint
Dawn
Amanda
Vennessa
Lesa
Warren
Riley

AMOUNT
WON
S 166.25
$ 166.25
S 99.75
99.75
66.50
66.50

B2 Vo Vo Vo SR Vo S V0 R V0 I V2 V2 (I Vo T V2 A V2 i Vo
1

POINTS
7

o O

TOTAL
TIME
114.81
114.81
102.86
102.86
93.81
93.81
102.32
102.32
104.52
104.52
114.82
114.82
95.27
95.27
105.52
105.52

TOTAL
CATTLE
14
14
11
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